DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Sanitary Sewer Modified Consent Decree Project Facts



SC #978:

Small Diameter Sewer Main Replacement In The Roland Park Area Of The Jones Falls Sewershed Project Purpose Project Area Map

STREET STREET

This project will prevent SSO's, reduce infiltration and inflow, address capacity problems, and improve the overall condition of the aging sewer system utilizing the following corrective action:

- Sewer Rehabilitation
 - o Cured-In-Place Pipe (CIPP) Lining
 - o Pipe Replacement
 - Upsizing the existing 6-inch pipes to 8inch and 10-inch pipes which will ultimately reduce inspection issues and also improve system capacity.
- Manhole Rehabilitation

Project Area Map



Project History

In 2002 the City of Baltimore (City) entered a Consent Decree with the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and the Maryland Department of the Environment (MDE). A Consent Decree is an agreement made in court by the parties to settle a suit in equity. In 2017, the Modified Consent Decree (MCD) was entered to address sewer system deficiencies in a proactive program by 2030. More information on the Consent Decree can be found at: http://publicworks.baltimorecity.gov/

Project Schedule



Project Manager: Marcus Williams Email: MarcusT.Williams@baltimorecity.gov Phone: (410) 396-4700

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Sanitary Sewer Modified Consent Decree Project Facts



SC #978:

Small Diameter Sewer Main Replacement in The Roland Park Area of The Jones Falls Sewershed

Project Updates

- Advertised for construction as of April 07, 2023
- Currently going through procurement, awaiting award notification

SEREE E

Project Activities

- Cured-In-Place Pipe (CIPP) Lining (600 LF)
- Open Cut Sewer Replacement (16,500 LF)
- Pipe Upsizing by Pipe Bursting (6"-8") (4700 LF)
- New Manhole Installation (580 VF)
- Existing Manholes Rehabilitation (207 EA)

If you have any project-related questions, please call (410) 396-4700, Monday through Friday, between 8:30 AM and 4:30 PM. Additional information and resources are also available on our website https://publicworks.baltimorecity.gov/

Project Manager: Marcus Williams Email: MarcusT.Williams@baltimorecity.gov Phone: (410) 396-4700